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Medical Care Advisory Committee Access Subcommittee
Eligibility & Enrollment 

Subcommittee
Health Care Re-Design 

Subcommittee
Long Term Services & 

Supports Subcommittee

Fourth Wednesday of every other month 
from 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Second Wednesday of every 
other month from 9:30 am - 

11:00 am

Third Wednesday of every 
other month 3:00 pm - 4:30 

pm

First Wednesday of every 
other month from 4:00 pm - 

5:30 pm

Second Wednesday of every  
month from 12:00 pm - 2:00 

pm

October 2020 October 28, 2020 October 7, 2020 October 14, 2020
November 2020 November 11, 2020 November 18, 2020 November 11, 2020
December 2020 December 16, 2020* December 2, 2020 December 9, 2020

January 2021 January 13, 2021 January 20, 2021 January 13, 2020
February 2021 February 24, 2021 February 3, 2021 February 17, 2020

March 2021 March 17, 2021 March 24, 2021 March 17, 2020
April 2021 April 28, 2021 April 7, 2021 April 14, 2020
May 2021 May 12, 2021 May 19, 2021 May 12, 2020
June 2021 June 23, 2021 June 2, 2021 June 9, 2020
July 2021 July 14, 2021 July 21, 2021 July 14, 2020

August 2021 August 4, 2021 August 11, 2020
September 2021 September 22, 2021* September 8, 2021 September 15, 2021 September 8, 2020

Chair: Mark LeVota Robert Hay Eric Scharf Tamara Smith
mark.levota@dcbehavioralhealth.org hay@msdc.org escharf@dbsalliance.org tsmith@dcpaca.org

DHCF Liaison: Bill Hanna Taylor Woods Natasha Moss DaShawn Groves Leyla Sarigol
william.hanna@dc.gov taylor.woods2@dc.gov natasha.moss2@dc.gov dashawn.groves@dc.gov leyla.sarigol@dc.gov

to receive meeting notices, agendas and other MCAC information
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